©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2015
August, 2015 − Rev. 7
1 Publication Order Number:
MC10ELT20/D
MC10ELT20, MC100ELT20
5V TTL to Differential PECL
Translator
Description

5
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping†
MC10ELT20DG SO−8
(Pb−Free)
98 Units / Rail
MC10ELT20DR2G SO−8
(Pb−Free)
2500 / Tape & Reel
MC10ELT20DTG TSSOP−8
(Pb−Free)
100 Units / Rail
MC10ELT20DTR2G TSSOP−8
(Pb−Free)
2500 / Tape & Reel
MC100ELT20DG SO−8
(Pb−Free)
98 Units / Rail
MC100ELT20DR2G SO−8
(Pb−Free)
2500 / Tape & Reel
MC100ELT20DTG TSSOP−8
(Pb−Free)
100 Units / Rail
MC100ELT20DTR2G TSSOP−8
(Pb−Free)
2500 / Tape & Reel
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.

alleges that SCILLC was negligent regarding the design or manufacture of the part.  SCILLC is an Equal Opportunity/Affirmative Action Employer.  This literature is subject to all applicable
copyright laws and is not for resale in any manner.
PUBLICATION ORDERING INFORMATION
N. American Technical Support: 800−282−9855 Toll Free
USA/Canada
Europe, Middle East and Africa Technical Support:
Phone: 421 33 790 2910
Japan Customer Focus Center
Phone: 81−3−5817−1050
LITERATURE FULFILLMENT:
Literature Distribution Center for ON Semiconductor
19521 E. 32nd Pkwy, Aurora, Colorado 80011 USA
Phone: 303−675−2175 or 800−344−3860 Toll Free USA/Canada
Fax: 303−675−2176 or 800−344−3867 Toll Free USA/Canada
Email: orderlit@onsemi.com
ON Semiconductor Website: www.onsemi.com
Order Literature: http://www.onsemi.com/orderlit
For additional information, please contact your local
Sales Representative
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Translation - Voltage Levels category:
Click to view products by  ON Semiconductor manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
NLJVHC1GT08DFT2G  NLSX4373DMR2G  NLSX5012MUTAG  HV583GA-G  MC10H641FNR2G  NLSX0102FCT1G  NLSX0102FCT2G
NLSX4302EBMUTCG  NLVSX4373DR2G  PCA9306FMUTAG  SY10H351JZ  MC100EPT622MNG  MAX9376EUB+T  MAX9374AEKA+T
 MAX3378EETD+  MAX34405BEZT+  NLSX3014MUTAG  NVT4556BUKZ  NLSV4T244EMUTAG  NLSX5011MUTCG  NLV9306USG
NLVSX4014MUTAG  MAX34405BEZT+T  NLSV4T3144MUTAG  NSV12200LT1G  NLVSX4373MUTAG  NB3U23CMNTAG
MAX3371ELT+T  MAX3008EUP+T  NLVPCA9306AMUTCG  NLSX3013BFCT1G  MAX9378EUA+T  NLV7WBD3125USG
NLV14504BDTG  NLSX3012DMR2G  NLSX5012DR2G  MAX3391EEUD+T  MAX3379EETD+  PI4ULS3V4857GEAEX
MAX3391EEBC+T  MAX14842ATE+T  74AVCH1T45FZ4-7  CLVC16T245MDGGREP  HEF4104BT  TC74LCX16245(EL,F)
MC10H124FNG  CAVCB164245MDGGREP  7WBD383USG  NVT2001GM,115  CLVC8T245MRHLTEP